North Bay Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

For All Ages
Consumer
Residence Type Count

by Residence

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Out-of-State 0
Home of Parent or Guardian
Independent Living or Supported Living
Developmental Center/State Hospital
Correctional Institution

Community Care Facility (CCF)

ICF Facility & Continous Nursing
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)

Foster Home, Children

Family Home, Adults

Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Acute General Hospital

Sub-Acute

Community Treatment Facility

Hospice

Transient/Homeless

Other
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$40,134

$180

$141,767

$2,505

$772

$180

$2,726

$2,505

28.3%

7.2%
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Totals:

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

$40,314

$144,272

$761

$2,722

27.9%

Out-of-State

Home of Parent or Guardian
Independent Living or Supported Living
Developmental Center/State Hospital
Correctional Institution

Community Care Facility (CCF)

ICF Facility & Continous Nursing
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)

Foster Home, Children

Family Home, Adults

Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Acute General Hospital

Sub-Acute

Community Treatment Facility
Hospice

Transient/Homeless

Other

$525

$4,505

$175

$1,502

11.7%
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Totals:

$525

$4,505

$175

$1,502

11.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



North Bay Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumer
Residence Type Count

by Residence

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized Per Capita
Services Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2013-2014
Page 2 of 2

Per Capita
Authorized
Services Utilized

Out-of-State 0
Home of Parent or Guardian
Independent Living or Supported Living
Developmental Center/State Hospital
Correctional Institution

Community Care Facility (CCF)

ICF Facility & Continous Nursing
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)

Foster Home, Children

Family Home, Adults

Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Acute General Hospital

Sub-Acute

Community Treatment Facility

Hospice

Transient/Homeless

Other
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$39,609

$180

$137,262 $808

$2,505 $180

$2,801 28.9%

$2,505 7.2%
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Totals:

For age 22 years and older

$39,789

$139,767 $796

$2,795 28.5%

Out-of-State

Home of Parent or Guardian
Independent Living or Supported Living
Developmental Center/State Hospital
Correctional Institution

Community Care Facility (CCF)

ICF Facility & Continous Nursing
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)

Foster Home, Children

Family Home, Adults

Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Acute General Hospital

Sub-Acute

Community Treatment Facility
Hospice

Transient/Homeless

Other
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Totals:

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but
are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



