Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Residence

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 1 of 2

For All Ages	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Dor Conito	Per Capita	
Residence Type	Count	Expenditures	Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
Out-of-State	0					
Home of Parent or Guardian	52	\$40,134	\$141,767	\$772	\$2,726	28.3%
Independent Living or Supported Living	g 0					
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0					
Correctional Institution	0					
Community Care Facility (CCF)	1	\$180	\$2,505	\$180	\$2,505	7.2%
ICF Facility & Continous Nursing	0					
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0					
Foster Home, Children	0					
Family Home, Adults	0					
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0					
Rehabilation Center	0					
Acute General Hospital	0					
Sub-Acute	0					
Community Treatment Facility	0					
Hospice	0					
Transient/Homeless	0					
Other	0					
Totals:	53	\$40,314	\$144,272	\$761	\$2,722	27.9%
Totals.	. 00	Ψ+0,01+	Ψ1-1-1,212	Ψίσι	ΨΖ,1 ΖΖ	27.070
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive						
Out-of-State	0					
Home of Parent or Guardian	3	\$525	\$4,505	\$175	\$1,502	11.7%
Independent Living or Supported Living	g 0					
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0					
Correctional Institution	0					
Community Care Facility (CCF)	0					
ICF Facility & Continous Nursing	0					
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0					
Foster Home, Children	0					
Family Home, Adults	0					
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0					
Rehabilation Center	0					
Acute General Hospital	0					
Sub-Acute .	0					
Community Treatment Facility	0					
Hospice	0					
Transient/Homeless	0					
Other	0					
Totals:		\$525	\$4,505	\$175	\$1,502	11.7%
Totals.	. 3	ψυζυ	ψ4,505	ψιισ	ψ1,302	11.1/0

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 2 of 2

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Residence

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive			Total	D 0 ''	Per Capita	
Residence Type	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
Out-of-State	0					
Home of Parent or Guardian	49	\$39,609	\$137,262	\$808	\$2,801	28.9%
Independent Living or Supported Living	0					
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0					
Correctional Institution	0					
Community Care Facility (CCF)	1	\$180	\$2,505	\$180	\$2,505	7.2%
ICF Facility & Continous Nursing	0					
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0					
Foster Home, Children	0					
Family Home, Adults	0					
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0					
Rehabilation Center	0					
Acute General Hospital	0					
Sub-Acute	0					
Community Treatment Facility	0					
Hospice	0					
Transient/Homeless	0					
Other	0					
Totals:	50	\$39,789	\$139,767	\$796	\$2,795	28.5%
For age 22 years and older						
Out-of-State	0					
Home of Parent or Guardian	0					
Independent Living or Supported Living	0					
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0					
Correctional Institution	0					
Community Care Facility (CCF)	0					
ICF Facility & Continous Nursing	0					
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0					
Foster Home, Children	0					
Family Home, Adults	0					
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0					
Rehabilation Center	0					
Acute General Hospital	0					
Sub-Acute	0					
Community Treatment Facility	0					
Hospice	0					
Transient/Homeless	0					
Other	0					
-						

Totals: 0